
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: 111 AM PGS    
Vehicle: 68       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 7:50   Leave bus yard  
2 7:58   79TH AVE SE & BELMONTE DR SE  
3 8:00   79TH AVE SE & 79TH CT SE  
4 8:01   1831 79TH AVE SE  
5 8:03   2344 79TH AVE SE @ Benches  
6 8:04   Basketball Hoops Across from 2215 79TH AVE SE  
7 8:06   79TH AVE SE & RIVERVIEW CT SE (NE)  
8 8:06   2027 80TH AVE SE  
9 8:07   1802 80TH AVE SE  

10 8:10   ARAB DR SE & WESTERN CT SE (S)  
11 8:11   ARAB DR SE & MARE CT SE (S)  
12 8:12   ARAB DR SE & ARENA CT SE (S)  
13 8:13   ARAB DR SE & FILLY CT SE (NE)  
14 8:14   ARAB DR SE & BRIDLE DR SE (NE)  
15 8:14   1432 ARAB DR SE  
16 8:15   ARAB DR SE & REIN ST SE (NE)  
17 8:25   Peter G Schmidt  
18 8:45   Return to bus yard  
19 8:55   SIGN OFF  

        
Trip: 112 AM PGS    
Vehicle: 48       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 8:03   Leave bus yard  
2 8:11   TUMWATER BLVD SE & MONACO DR SE (SW)  
3 8:12   7201 HENDERSON BLVD SE  (DESCHUTES COVE APTS)  
4 8:13   7447 TRAILS END DR SE  
5 8:14   7527 TRAILS END DR SE  
6 8:15   ARAB DR SE & STABLE CT SE (NE)  
7 8:18   TRAILS END DR SE & 77TH TRL SE (E)  
8 8:19   TRAILS END DR SE & TRAILS END CT SE (E)  
9 8:20   7446 TRAILS END DR SE  

10 8:21   7347 HENDERSON BLVD SE  
11 8:22   7423 HENDERSON BLVD SE  
12 8:22   HENDERSON BLVD SE & 73RD AVE SE (SE)  
13 8:23   HENDERSON BLVD SE & 71ST AVE SE (NE)  
14 8:24   TUMWATER BLVD SE & KYODI CT SE (NE)  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

15 8:26   Peter G Schmidt  
16 8:45   Black Hills High Sports Circle  
17 8:54   TMS Load Zone  
18 9:05   Michael T Simmons Load Zone  
19 9:20   Return to bus yard  
20 9:30   SIGN OFF  

        
Trip: 113 AM PGS    
Vehicle: 01       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 7:48   Leave bus yard  
2 7:59   SILVER RIDGE DR SE & SILVER RIDGE WAY SE (NE)  
3 8:01   ELM ST SE & Z ST SE (SE)  
4 8:02   ELM ST SE & X ST SE (SE)  
5 8:03   ELM ST SE & T ST SE  
6 8:04   T ST SE & BELL ST SE (SW)  
7 8:05   T ST SE & BELL CT SE (SW)  
8 8:06   T ST SE & WHITE HAWK LN SE @ Park (W)  
9 8:07   V ST SE & DARBY CT SE (SW)  

10 8:09   V St SE & Bell St SE (NE)  
11 8:11   HAZELHURST DR SE & HIXON DR SE (E)  
12 8:12   5578 BOSTON ST SE  
13 8:13   124 LEE ST SE  
14 8:18   711 TUMWATER BLVD SW : Scribbles & Giggles  
15 8:25   Peter G Schmidt  
16 8:45   Return to bus yard  
17 8:55   SIGN OFF  

        
Trip: 114 AM PGS    
Vehicle: 34       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 8:00   Leave bus yard  
2 8:11   MUNN LAKE DR SE & DESPERADO DR SE (N)  
3 8:13   MUNN LAKE DR SE & DESPERADO DR SE (TAHOE)  
4 8:15   DESPERADO DR SE & 69TH CT SE (SE)  
5 8:20   808 73RD AVE SE  
6 8:25   Peter G Schmidt  
7 8:45   Return to bus yard  
8 8:55   SIGN OFF  

        
Trip: 115 AM PGS    
Vehicle: 72       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 3

1 8:00   Leave bus yard  
2 8:05   801 ISRAEL RD SW  
3 8:07   ISRAEL RD SW & GASTON LN SW (SW)  
4 8:08   6930 6TH AVE SW  (Suncrest Apartments Stop)  
5 8:11   5735 LINDERSON WAY SW  
6 8:12   411 LEE ST SW  (FALLS POINTE APARTMENTS)  
7 8:15   PINEHURST DR SW @ 1ST DRIVEWAY ON RIGHT

(HEARTHSTONE APARTMENTS)  
8 8:19   221 W ST SW  
9 8:20   324 W ST SW  

10 8:21   X ST SW & PARK LN SW (SW)  
11 8:25   Peter G Schmidt  
12 8:34   502 Y ST SW  
13 8:55   Komachin Middle School  
14 9:15   Return to bus yard  
15 9:25   SIGN OFF  

        
Trip: 116 AM PGS    
Vehicle: 65       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 7:45   Leave bus yard  
2 7:52   6723 LINDERSON WAY SW (TUMWATER POINTE APTS.)  
3 7:54   BOYS & GIRLS CLUB  
4 8:02   HENDERSON BLVD SE & 68TH AVE SE (SE)  
5 8:03   HENDERSON BLVD SE & PERCY LN SE  
6 8:04   6306 HENDERSON BLVD SE  
7 8:05   Turn Around @ Pioneer Park  
8 8:08   65TH AVE SE & SUSAN CT SE (W)  
9 8:10   MUNN LAKE DR SE & 69TH AVE SE (N)  

10 8:12   RIVERDALE DR SE & DESPERADO DR SE (SE)  
11 8:13   65TH AVE SE & WRANGLER DR SE (E)  
12 8:14   6521 HENDERSON BLVD SE  
13 8:15   HENDERSON BLVD SE & 68TH AVE SE (N)  
14 8:16   6911 HENDERSON BLVD SE  
15 8:20   Peter G Schmidt  
16 8:45   Return to bus yard  
17 8:55   SIGN OFF  

   


